THE DATASHEET OF
SRP4020TA-5R6M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SRP4020TA Series - Shielded Power Inductors
*RoH
S an
d
AEC

(mW)
Typ.
DCR
(mW)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
Terminal
Type
L
(µH)
Tol.
(%)
SRP4020TA-R10Y 0.10 ±30 5 300 3.2 4 12 35
Lead
Frame
SRP4020TA-R22Y 0.22 ±30 10 270 6.6 7.3 11 24
SRP4020TA-R33M 0.33 ±20 10 130 7.8 8.6 10 18
SRP4020TA-R47M 0.47 ±20 10 120 11.2 14 8.0 12
SRP4020TA-R56M 0.56 ±20 10 105 13.5 16 7.3 10
SRP4020TA-R68M 0.68 ±20 10 100 16 19 7.0 10
SRP4020TA-1R0M 1.0 ±20 10 65 22 27 5.0 8.5
SRP4020TA-1R2M 1.2 ±20 10 64 25 30 4.8 7.8
SRP4020TA-1R5M 1.5 ±20 10 62 34.8 42 4.5 7.0
SRP4020TA-2R2M 2.2 ±20 10 45 51 61 4.0 6.0
SRP4020TA-3R3M 3.3 ±20 10 40 69 76 3.5 4.0
SRP4020TA-4R7M 4.7 ±20 10 27 95 105 2.6 3.5
SRP4020TA-5R6M 5.6 ±20 10 25 112 125 2.2 3.0
SRP4020TA-6R8M 6.8 ±20 10 24 150 172 2.1 2.8
SRP4020TA-8R2M 8.2 ±20 10 21 158 180 2.0 2.5
SRP4020TA-100M 10.0 ±20 10 19 215 243 1.8 2.3
SRP4020TA-150M 15.0 ±20 10 17 325 374 1.5 1.9
SRP4020TA-220M 22.0 ±20 10 12 470 500 1.2 1.4
How to Order
	 SRP4020TA  -  100M
Model
Value Code (see table)